
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

               October 2022 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

10/3/22 Mon Married to Your Friend :60
10/4/22 Tues When Cherubs Grow Horns :60
10/5/22 Wed Compulsory Christianity :60
10/6/22 Thu What We’re Worth :60
10/7/22 Fri Marital Job Description (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/10/22 Mon Grandparents of Divorce :60
10/11/22 Tues Overcoming Insecurity :60
10/12/22 Wed Strong-Willed Children Who Aren’t Christians Yet :60
10/13/22 Thu Kids Can Smell Motives :60
10/14/22 Fri Shoplifting Groceries (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/17/22 Mon Prioritizing Earning Potential :60
10/18/22 Tues We Shine Like the Moon :60
10/19/22 Wed Vocations That Are Not Rewarded Well On Payday :60
10/20/22 Thu Little Things Big Impact :60
10/21/22 Fri Table of Contents (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/24/22 Mon Praying With Gratitude :60
10/25/22 Tues Return To Sender :60
10/26/22 Wed The Hurried Lifestyle :60
10/27/22 Thu What Every Girl Wants :60
10/28/22 Fri Drive-by Wisdom (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

10/31/22 Mon The Truly Great :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  

For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions
Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


